
DATES 10:00 AM - 12: 00 p.m. 2:15 PM - 4:15 PM 

Tuesday, August 19, 2014

Premier's Office                                                              

Audit Dept                                                         

International Affairs 

Town & Counrty Planning                                                                           

Dept. of Disater Management                                                           

Cabinet Office 

Wednesday, August  20, 2014

Tuesday , August 26, 2014

Wednesday, August 27, 2014 

Thursday, August 28, 2014
Labour Dept.                                                     

International Fin. Centre 
Cental Statistics Office

Tuesday, September  2, 2014
Director of Public Prosecutions                                    

Law Reform Commission 
Telephone Services Management Unit 

Thursday, September 4, 2014

Wednesday, September 17, 2014 Internal Aduit Dept. Dept. of Information and Public Relations 

Thursday, September 18, 2014 Min. of Nat. Resources & Labour Civil Registry & Passport Office

Tuesday, September 23, 2014 Agriculture Department
House of Assembly                                                                                          

Enviromental  Health Department

Fire Department                                                             

Dept. of Conservation & Fisheries 
Deputy Governor's Office

Prison Department Department of Solid Waste Management 

Facilities Management Unit

Identification Badges - 1st Schedule 2014

 Min. of Health & Social Development 

Thursday, August  21, 2014 

Wednesday, September 3, 2014

Please note 

there are 

Ministries and 

Departments 

who are 

schedule for 

both 10:00 am 

and 2:15 pm on 

one or more 

days. Everyone 

is asked to 

ensure they 

keep their 

appointment 

and to be on 

time. 

REMARKS

 Social Development Department 

 Adina Donovan Home 

                                Department of Human Resources 

Tuesday, September 9, 2014  

Wednesday, September 10, 2014        
Min. of Finance 

Thursday, September 11, 2014

Tuesday, September 16, 2014

 Education Department

 Min. of Education & Culture 


